
Day Date Time
Tue 23-May-23
Wed 24-May-23 8:00 AM Ty Wrasman 7 Lauren  Weiss 7 Lyla Walker 6 #N/A ###
Thu 25-May-23 8:00 AM Ella Vorst 8 Breyson Trombley 7 Ella Siefker 6 #N/A ###
Fri 26-May-23 8:00 AM Cameron Tobe 8 Aria Tobe 6 Maddox Stechschulte 7 #N/A ###
Sat 27-May-23 8:00 AM A J Siefker 8 Carly  Siefker 8 Drew Schroeder 6 #N/A ###
Sun 28-May-23
Mon 29-May-23
Tue 30-May-23 8:00 AM Caleb Schroeder 7 Zachary Schroeder 7 Miles Niese 6 #N/A ###
Wed 31-May-23 8:00 AM Ella Schroeder 7 Luke Schroeder 8 Noah Leopold 6 #N/A ###
Thu 1-Jun-23 8:00 AM Connor Schimmoeller 6 Izak Schimmoeller 8 Kamryn Schroeder 7 #N/A ###
Fri 2-Jun-23 8:00 AM Carloline Sarka 6 Jade Sarka 8 Brady Pester 8 #N/A ###
Sat 3-Jun-23 8:00 AM Max Nienberg 6 Asher Rump 8 Caleb Pulfer 7 #N/A ###
Sun 4-Jun-23
Mon 5-Jun-23
Tue 6-Jun-23 8:00 AM Megan Miller 7 Ace Nienberg 8 Sydney Nienberg 6 #N/A ###
Wed 7-Jun-23 8:00 AM Abby Recker 8 Emmit Miller 7 Cassidy Maas 6 #N/A ###
Thu 8-Jun-23 8:00 AM Mason McKee 7 Kendall Mayhew 8 Ella Macke 6 #N/A ###
Fri 9-Jun-23 8:00 AM Carleigh Maag 6 Brooke Maag 8 Mattilyn Maag 7 #N/A ###
Sat 10-Jun-23 8:00 AM Ayvrie Schulte 7 Chase Maag 8 Anderson Lammers 6 #N/A ###
Sun 11-Jun-23
Mon 12-Jun-23
Tue 13-Jun-23 8:00 AM Allison Kuhlman 8 Jonathan Klear 7 Addison Knueven 6 #N/A ###
Wed 14-Jun-23 8:00 AM Liam Kaufman 8 Reese Karhoff 8 Landon Heckman 6 #N/A ###
Thu 15-Jun-23 8:00 AM Mylie Bockrath 8 Nolan Grime 6 Ryland Ellerbrock 6 #N/A ###
Fri 16-Jun-23 8:00 AM Will Faber 8 Addyson Faber 6 Alania Duling 7 #N/A ###
Sat 17-Jun-23 8:00 AM Quinn Crumrine 6 Lochlan Brinkman 8 Ella Brady 7 #N/A ###
Sun 18-Jun-23
Mon 19-Jun-23
Tue 20-Jun-23 8:00 AM Nora Hanneman 6 Logan Birkemeier 7 Isaac Ansley 7 #N/A ###
Wed 21-Jun-23 8:00 AM Ty Wrasman 7 Lauren  Weiss 7 Lyla Walker 6 #N/A ###
Thu 22-Jun-23 8:00 AM Ella Vorst 8 Breyson Trombley 7 Ella Siefker 6 #N/A ###
Fri 23-Jun-23 8:00 AM Cameron Tobe 8 Aria Tobe 6 Maddox Stechschulte 7 #N/A ###
Sat 24-Jun-23 8:00 AM A J Siefker 8 Carly  Siefker 8 Drew Schroeder 6 #N/A ###
Sun 25-Jun-23
Mon 26-Jun-23
Tue 27-Jun-23 8:00 AM Caleb Schroeder 7 Zachary Schroeder 7 Miles Niese 6 #N/A ###
Wed 28-Jun-23 8:00 AM Ella Schroeder 7 Luke Schroeder 8 Noah Leopold 6 #N/A ###
Thu 29-Jun-23 8:00 AM Connor Schimmoeller 6 Izak Schimmoeller 8 Kamryn Schroeder 7 #N/A ###
Fri 30-Jun-23 8:00 AM Carloline Sarka 6 Jade Sarka 8 Brady Pester 8 #N/A ###
Sat 1-Jul-23 8:00 AM Max Nienberg 6 Asher Rump 8 Caleb Pulfer 7 #N/A ###
Sun 2-Jul-23
Mon 3-Jul-23
Tue 4-Jul-23 8:00 AM Megan Miller 7 Ace Nienberg 8 Sydney Nienberg 6 #N/A ###
Wed 5-Jul-23 8:00 AM Ayvrie Schulte 7 Emmit Miller 7 Cassidy Maas 6 #N/A ###
Thu 6-Jul-23 8:00 AM Mason McKee 7 Kendall Mayhew 8 Ella Macke 6 #N/A ###
Fri 7-Jul-23 8:00 AM Carleigh Maag 6 Brooke Maag 8 Mattilyn Maag 7 #N/A ###
Sat 8-Jul-23 8:00 AM #REF! ### Chase Maag 8 Anderson Lammers 6 #N/A ###
Sun 9-Jul-23
Mon 10-Jul-23
Tue 11-Jul-23 8:00 AM Allison Kuhlman 8 Jonathan Klear 7 Addison Knueven 6 #N/A ###
Wed 12-Jul-23 8:00 AM Liam Kaufman 8 Reese Karhoff 8 Landon Heckman 6 #N/A ###
Thu 13-Jul-23 8:00 AM Mylie Bockrath 8 Nolan Grime 6 Ryland Ellerbrock 6 #N/A ###
Fri 14-Jul-23 8:00 AM Will Faber 8 Addyson Faber 6 Alania Duling 7 #N/A ###
Sat 15-Jul-23 8:00 AM Quinn Crumrine 6 Lochlan Brinkman 8 Ella Brady 7 #N/A ###
Sun 16-Jul-23
Mon 17-Jul-23
Tue 18-Jul-23 8:00 AM Nora Hanneman 6 Logan Birkemeier 7 Isaac Ansley 7 #N/A ###
Wed 19-Jul-23 8:00 AM Ty Wrasman 7 Lauren  Weiss 7 Lyla Walker 6 #N/A ###
Thu 20-Jul-23 8:00 AM Ella Vorst 8 Breyson Trombley 7 Ella Siefker 6 #N/A ###
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Fri 21-Jul-23 8:00 AM Cameron Tobe 8 Aria Tobe 6 Maddox Stechschulte 7 #N/A ###
Sat 22-Jul-23 8:00 AM A J Siefker 8 Carly  Siefker 8 Drew Schroeder 6 #N/A ###
Sun 23-Jul-23
Mon 24-Jul-23
Tue 25-Jul-23 8:00 AM Caleb Schroeder 7 Zachary Schroeder 7 Miles Niese 6 #N/A ###
Wed 26-Jul-23 8:00 AM Ella Schroeder 7 Luke Schroeder 8 Noah Leopold 6 #N/A ###
Thu 27-Jul-23 8:00 AM Connor Schimmoeller 6 Izak Schimmoeller 8 Kamryn Schroeder 7 #N/A ###
Fri 28-Jul-23 8:00 AM Carloline Sarka 6 Jade Sarka 8 Brady Pester 8 #N/A ###
Sat 29-Jul-23 8:00 AM Max Nienberg 6 Asher Rump 8 Caleb Pulfer 7 #N/A ###
Sun 30-Jul-23
Mon 31-Jul-23
Tue 1-Aug-23 8:00 AM Megan Miller 7 Ace Nienberg 8 Sydney Nienberg 6 #N/A ###
Wed 2-Aug-23 8:00 AM Abby Recker 8 Emmit Miller 7 Cassidy Maas 6 #N/A ###
Thu 3-Aug-23 8:00 AM Mason McKee 7 Kendall Mayhew 8 Ella Macke 6 #N/A ###
Fri 4-Aug-23 8:00 AM Carleigh Maag 6 Brooke Maag 8 Mattilyn Maag 7 #N/A ###
Sat 5-Aug-23 8:00 AM Ayvrie Schulte 7 Chase Maag 8 Anderson Lammers 6 #N/A ###
Sun 6-Aug-23
Mon 7-Aug-23
Tue 8-Aug-23 8:00 AM Allison Kuhlman 8 Jonathan Klear 7 Addison Knueven 6 #N/A ###
Wed 9-Aug-23 8:00 AM Liam Kaufman 8 Reese Karhoff 8 Landon Heckman 6 #N/A ###
Thu 10-Aug-23 8:00 AM Mylie Bockrath 8 Nolan Grime 6 Ryland Ellerbrock 6 #N/A ###
Fri 11-Aug-23 8:00 AM Will Faber 8 Addyson Faber 6 Alania Duling 7 #N/A ###
Sat 12-Aug-23 8:00 AM Quinn Crumrine 6 Lochlan Brinkman 8 Ella Brady 7 #N/A ###
Sun 13-Aug-23
Mon 14-Aug-23
Tue 15-Aug-23 8:00 AM Assumption
Wed 16-Aug-23 8:00 AM Nora Hanneman 6 Logan Birkemeier 7 Isaac Ansley 7 #N/A ###
Thu 17-Aug-23 8:00 AM Ty Wrasman 7 Lauren  Weiss 7 Lyla Walker 6 #N/A ###
Fri 18-Aug-23 8:00 AM Ella Vorst 8 Breyson Trombley 7 Ella Siefker 6 #N/A ###
Sat 19-Aug-23 8:00 AM Cameron Tobe 8 Aria Tobe 6 Maddox Stechschulte 7 #N/A ###
Sun 20-Aug-23
Mon 21-Aug-23
Tue 22-Aug-23 8:00 AM A J Siefker 8 Carly  Siefker 8 Drew Schroeder 6 #N/A ###
Wed 23-Aug-23
Sat 26-Aug-23 8:00 AM Ella Schroeder 7 Luke Schroeder 8 Noah Leopold 6 #N/A ###
Sat 2-Sep-23 8:00 AM Connor Schimmoeller 6 Izak Schimmoeller 8 Kamryn Schroeder 7 #N/A ###
Sat 9-Sep-23 8:00 AM Carloline Sarka 6 Jade Sarka 8 Brady Pester 8 #N/A ###
Sat 16-Sep-23 8:00 AM Max Nienberg 6 Asher Rump 8 Caleb Pulfer 7 #N/A ###
Sat 23-Sep-23 8:00 AM Megan Miller 7 Ace Nienberg 8 Sydney Nienberg 6 #N/A ###
Sat 30-Sep-23 8:00 AM Abby Recker 8 Emmit Miller 7 Cassidy Maas 6 #N/A ###
Sat 7-Oct-23 8:00 AM Mason McKee 7 Kendall Mayhew 8 Ella Macke 6 #N/A ###
Sat 14-Oct-23 8:00 AM Carleigh Maag 6 Brooke Maag 8 Mattilyn Maag 7 #N/A ###
Sat 21-Oct-23 8:00 AM Ayvrie Schulte 7 Chase Maag 8 Anderson Lammers 6 #N/A ###
Fri 27-Oct-23 8:00 AM Allison Kuhlman 8 Jonathan Klear 7 Addison Knueven 6 #N/A ### No School
Sat 28-Oct-23 8:00 AM Liam Kaufman 8 Reese Karhoff 8 Landon Heckman 6 #N/A ###
Sat 4-Nov-23 8:00 AM Mylie Bockrath 8 Nolan Grime 6 Ryland Ellerbrock 6 #N/A ###
Sat 11-Nov-23 8:00 AM Will Faber 8 Addyson Faber 6 Alania Duling 7 #N/A ###
Sat 18-Nov-23 8:00 AM Quinn Crumrine 6 Lochlan Brinkman 8 Ella Brady 7 #N/A ###
Tue 21-Nov-23 8:00 AM Nora Hanneman 6 Logan Birkemeier 7 Isaac Ansley 7 #N/A ### No School
Wed 22-Nov-23 8:00 AM Ty Wrasman 7 Lauren  Weiss 7 Lyla Walker 6 #N/A ### No School
Thu 23-Nov-23 8:00 AM Ella Vorst 8 Breyson Trombley 7 Ella Siefker 6 #N/A ### No School
Fri 24-Nov-23 8:00 AM Cameron Tobe 8 Aria Tobe 6 Maddox Stechschulte 7 #N/A ### No School
Sat 25-Nov-23 8:00 AM A J Siefker 8 Carly  Siefker 8 Drew Schroeder 6 #N/A ###
Sat 2-Dec-23 8:00 AM Caleb Schroeder 7 Zachary Schroeder 7 Miles Niese 6 #N/A ###
Sat 9-Dec-23 8:00 AM Ella Schroeder 7 Luke Schroeder 8 Noah Leopold 6 #N/A ###
Sat 16-Dec-23 8:00 AM Connor Schimmoeller 6 Izak Schimmoeller 8 Kamryn Schroeder 7 #N/A ###
Sat 23-Dec-23 8:00 AM Carloline Sarka 6 Jade Sarka 8 Brady Pester 8 #N/A ###
Tue 26-Dec-23 8:00 AM Max Nienberg 6 Asher Rump 8 Caleb Pulfer 7 #N/A ### No School
Wed 27-Dec-23 8:00 AM Megan Miller 7 Ace Nienberg 8 Sydney Nienberg 6 #N/A ### No School
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Mass Servers
Thu 28-Dec-23 8:00 AM Abby Recker 8 Emmit Miller 7 Cassidy Maas 6 #N/A ### No School
Fri 29-Dec-23 8:00 AM Mason McKee 7 Kendall Mayhew 8 Ella Macke 6 #N/A ### No School
Sat 30-Dec-23 8:00 AM Carleigh Maag 6 Brooke Maag 8 Mattilyn Maag 7 #N/A ###
Tue 2-Jan-24 8:00 AM Ayvrie Schulte 7 Chase Maag 8 Anderson Lammers 6 #N/A ### No School
Sat 6-Jan-24 8:00 AM Allison Kuhlman 8 Jonathan Klear 7 Addison Knueven 6 #N/A ###
Sat 13-Jan-24 8:00 AM Liam Kaufman 8 Reese Karhoff 8 Landon Heckman 6 #N/A ###
Sat 20-Jan-24 8:00 AM Mylie Bockrath 8 Nolan Grime 6 Ryland Ellerbrock 6 #N/A ###
Sat 27-Jan-24 8:00 AM Will Faber 8 Addyson Faber 6 Alania Duling 7 #N/A ###
Sat 3-Feb-24 8:00 AM Quinn Crumrine 6 Lochlan Brinkman 8 Ella Brady 7 #N/A ###
Sat 10-Feb-24 8:00 AM Nora Hanneman 6 Logan Birkemeier 7 Isaac Ansley 7 #N/A ###
Fri 16-Feb-24 8:00 AM Ty Wrasman 7 Lauren  Weiss 7 Lyla Walker 6 #N/A ### No School
Sat 17-Feb-24 8:00 AM Ella Vorst 8 Breyson Trombley 7 Ella Siefker 6 #N/A ###
Sat 24-Feb-24 8:00 AM Cameron Tobe 8 Aria Tobe 6 Maddox Stechschulte 7 #N/A ###
Sat 2-Mar-24 8:00 AM A J Siefker 8 Carly  Siefker 8 Drew Schroeder 6 #N/A ###
Sat 9-Mar-24 8:00 AM Caleb Schroeder 7 Zachary Schroeder 7 Miles Niese 6 #N/A ###
Sat 16-Mar-24 8:00 AM Ella Schroeder 7 Luke Schroeder 8 Noah Leopold 6 #N/A ###
Fri 22-Mar-24 8:00 AM Connor Schimmoeller 6 Izak Schimmoeller 8 Kamryn Schroeder 7 #N/A ### No School
Sat 23-Mar-24 8:00 AM Carloline Sarka 6 Jade Sarka 8 Brady Pester 8 #N/A ###
Fri 29-Mar-24 8:00 AM Max Nienberg 6 Asher Rump 8 Caleb Pulfer 7 #N/A ### No School
Sat 30-Mar-24 8:00 AM Megan Miller 7 Ace Nienberg 8 Sydney Nienberg 6 #N/A ###
Sat 6-Apr-24 8:00 AM Abby Recker 8 Emmit Miller 7 Cassidy Maas 6 #N/A ###
Sat 13-Apr-24 8:00 AM Mason McKee 7 Kendall Mayhew 8 Ella Macke 6 #N/A ###
Sat 20-Apr-24 8:00 AM Carleigh Maag 6 Brooke Maag 8 Mattilyn Maag 7 #N/A ###
Sat 27-Apr-24 8:00 AM Ayvrie Schulte 7 Chase Maag 8 Anderson Lammers 6 #N/A ###
Sat 4-May-24 8:00 AM Allison Kuhlman 8 Jonathan Klear 7 Addison Knueven 6 #N/A ###
Sat 11-May-24 8:00 AM Liam Kaufman 8 Reese Karhoff 8 Landon Heckman 6 #N/A ###
Sat 18-May-24 8:00 AM Mylie Bockrath 8 Nolan Grime 6 Ryland Ellerbrock 6 #N/A ###
Tue 21-May-24

Scheduling conflicts; servers are responsible for finding a sub or trading with another server.

Elton Schroeder 419-890-3580  eltons@me.com
Mike Karhoff 419-796-0763 mbkarhoff@bright.net
Cilff Schroeder 419-969-0300  janetandcliff@gmail.com

Last Day of School


